

Pachet materiale de gradinarit si intretinere

I.D.: 71948229

Data publicarii 04.08.22 Coduri CPV 16160000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.299,32 RON - 3.299,32 RON

Descriere: 1.|Ulei 2T Stihl 1L|buc|2.00|56.7227|113.45|21.55|0.00|19%| 2.|Ulei amestec 2T Husqvarna 1:50 LS+ 1 L|buc|5.00|56.7227|283.61|53.89|0.00|19%| 3.|Fir motocoasa (damil) 2.4mm rola 240m Husqvarna OptiRound|buc|10.00|161.3440|1,613.44|306.55|0.00|19%| 4.|Fino pungi gunoi 120L|buc|70.00|15.8403|1,108.82|210.68|0.00|19%| 5.|Manusi nitril|cutie|4.00|45.0000|180.00|34.20|0.00|19%| |||||
|TOTAL|3,926.19|91.00||3,299.32|626.87